LME/MCO Chief Medical Officers
Directory
	LME/MCO and DMH/DD/SAS
	Chief Medical Officer
	Email Address
	Executive Support

	Alliance Health
	Mehul Mankad, MD
	MMankad@alliancehealthplan.org

	Nikki Newman 
nnewman@alliancebhc.org
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	Cardinal Innovations Healthcare Solutions
	Wendy Welch, MD

	wendy.welch@cardinalinnovations.org

	Celeste Ellis
Celeste.Ellis@cardinalinnovations.org


	Eastpointe
	Sid Hosseini, DO, PhD

	shosseini@eastpointe.net

	Kim Murphy
Kmurphy@eastpointe.net


	Partners Behavioral Health Management
	Elizabeth Stanton, MD 

	bstanton@partnersbhm.org

	Linda Foster
LFoster@partnersbhm.org

	Sandhills Center
	Tony Carraway, MD
	tonyc@sandhillscenter.org

	Joanette Patterson
joanp@sandhillscenter.org

	Trillium Health Resources

	Michael Smith, MD 
	michael.smith@trilliumnc.org

	Ann Singleton Ann.singleton@trilliumnc.org

	Vaya Health
	Craig Martin, MD
	craig.martin@vayahealth.com

	Melissa Brown Melissa.Brown@vayahealth.com
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